1
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 ©2017,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FFLX-NW-2000  Revision AA,  2017-03-31
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FOCIS Flex – No Wireless
	 Fiber Optic Connector Inspection System
The FOCIS Flex NW addresses the need of network maintenance contractors operating
in secure environments, where devices emitting radio frequency (RF) communication
signals are prohibited, such as government and defense facilities and restricted private

Transit and shock 2G vibration, 30G shock
Notes:
a.	 All specifications valid at 23°C ±2°C (73.4°F ±3.6°F).
3
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 ©2017,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FFLX-NW-2000  Revision AA,  2017-03-31
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FOCIS Flex – No Wireless
	 Fiber Optic Connector Inspection System
International Sales and Service Contact Information
Available at www.AFLglobal.com/Test/Contacts
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
SC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-SC
FC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-FC
ST-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-ST
LC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-LC
Universal 2.5 mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-U25
Universal 1.25 mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-U125
SC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-ASC
FC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-AFC
LC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-ALC
Universal 2.5 mm, APC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-A25
Universal 1.25 mm, APC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-A125
FOCIS Flex adapter extension tube, straight, 46 mm FFLX-01-EXTS46
FOCIS Flex adapter extension tube, straight, 80 mm: FFLX-01-EXTS80
E2000 PC/UPC bulkhead adapter tip DFS1-00-0023MR
E2000 APC bulkhead adapter tip DFS1-01-0008MR
Tip for SC/APC (OptiTap®) bulkhead adapter DFS1-01-0007MR
Tip for OptiTip® APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter DFS1-01-0013MR